Lot
601
617
625
633
641
649
657
665
673

2663
2665
2672
2676
2683

Lot Inventory

Status
Unassigned
Leased
Awarded
Leased
Awarded
Unassigned
Unassigned
Unassigned

Leased

Assigned
Reserved
Assigned
Reserved

Assigned

Developed
No

No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No

Yes

No
No
No
No
No

Private Residential Leasing Program

Sk
22,651
11,326
11,761
10,454
10,019
10,019
14,810
16,117
16,553

9,483
6,771
9,673
7,422
6,907

January 10, 2018

Lot
609

617

625

633
641

649
657

665

673

Applicant Sumary

Date Drawn Status
07/25/13  Purchased existing PRL.
09/24/15  Unknown.
03/30/17 Leased, construction planned.
06/30/12  Did not like lot.
10/30/13 Unknown.
01/30/14 Moved out of area.
10/12/17 Awarded, does not like location.
06/30/12  Constructed home.
06/13/13  Did not like lot.
10/02/17 Awarded, does not like lot.
06/30/12 Leased, did not build.
09/24/15 Leased, did not build.
05/02/13  Entered HomeGO.
06/15/17  Unknown.
06/30/12 Constructed home.



