Private Residential Leasing Program January 10, 2018

Lot Inventory

<u>Lot</u>	<u>Status</u>	<u>Developed</u>	<u>SF</u>
601	Unassigned	No	22,651
617	Leased	No	11,326
625	Awarded	No	11,761
633	Leased	Yes	10,454
641	Awarded	No	10,019
649	Unassigned	No	10,019
657	Unassigned	No	14,810
665	Unassigned	No	16,117
673	Leased	Yes	16,553
2663	Assigned	No	9,483
2665	Reserved	No	6,771
2672	Assigned	No	9,673

No

No

2676

2683

Reserved

Assigned

7,422

6,907

Applicant Sumary

	<u>Lot</u>	<u>Date Drawn</u>	<u>Status</u>
	609	07/25/13	Purchased existing PRL.
	617	09/24/15	Unknown.
		03/30/17	Leased, construction planned.
		06/30/12	Did not like lot.
	625	10/30/13	Unknown.
	025	01/30/14	Moved out of area.
		10/12/17	Awarded, does not like location.
	633	06/30/12	Constructed home.
	641	06/13/13	Did not like lot.
		10/02/17	Awarded, does not like lot.
	649	06/30/12	Leased, did not build.
	657	09/24/15	Leased, did not build.
	665	05/02/13	Entered HomeGO.
		06/15/17	Unknown.
	673	06/30/12	Constructed home.